CBI-ELECTRIC AUSTRALIA  P 1800 770 870  E sales@cbi-electric.com.au W www.cbi-electric.com.au 29
THREE PHASE RCBO (ELECTRONIC)
 RESIDENTIAL    COMMERCIAL    INDUSTRIAL
Features
>	 Provides overload, short circuit and earth leakage
protection
>	 Provides protection in the event of direct/indirect
contact by the human body

Terminal Configuration Pillar type
Max Conductor Size 25 mm2
Terminal Torque 2.5 Nm
Electrical Endurance 10 000 cycles
Mechanical Endurance 30 000 cycles
IP Degree IP20
Operating Temperature -5°C to +55°C
Storage Temperature -25°C to +70°C
*Note:  Indent items only
CBI-ELECTRIC AUSTRALIA  P 1800 770 870  E sales@cbi-electric.com.au W www.cbi-electric.com.au 31
SFRSE7 Range | Selection Data
SFRSE7 Type A - Curve C
BOM No.
Ampere Rating 30 mA 100 mA
6 SFRSE7C6 SFRSE7C6-100
10 SFRSE7C10 SFRSE7C10-100
16 SFRSE7C16 SFRSE7C16-100
20 SFRSE7C20 SFRSE7C20-100
25 SFRSE7C25 SFRSE7C25-100
32 SFRSE7C32 SFRSE7C32-100
40 SFRSE7C40 SFRSE7C40-100
50 SFRSE7C50 SFRSE7C50-100
63 SFRSE7C63 SFRSE7C63-100
Qty / Box 1 1
Qty / CTN 60 60
CTN Size 40 x 29.5 x 17.5 cm
THREE PHASE RCBO (ELECTRONIC)
SFRSE7 Type A - Curve D
BOM No.
Ampere Rating 30 mA 100 mA
6 SFRSE7D6 SFRSE7C6-100
10 SFRSE7D10 SFRSE7D10-100
16 SFRSE7D16 SFRSE7D16-100
20 SFRSE7D20 SFRSE7D20-100
25 SFRSE7D25 SFRSE7D25-100
32 SFRSE7D32 SFRSE7D32-100
40 SFRSE7D40 SFRSE7D40-100
50 SFRSE7D50 SFRSE7D50-100
63 SFRSE7D63 SFRSE7D63-100
Qty / Box 1 1
Qty / CTN 60 60
CTN Size 40 x 29.5 x 17.5 cm